CRC Arena - BAD Productions (Temecula, CA) - 03/18/2023
SAT #13 HC - 104 teams

Last Name

McNeel
Weekes
Moore
Tomoni
Mangold
Weekes
Weekes
Weekes
Stanley
Stevens
Koesters
Wolfe
Mangold
McNeel
Koesters

Vanderziel Jr.

Jaramillo
Tomoni
Christy

Robinson

Last Name

McNeel
Moore
McNeel
Weekes
Moore
Moore

Last Name

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 142.14 30
1 142.14 30
2 14948 30
2 14948 30
3 161.87 30
3 161.87 30
4 173.21 28
4 173.21 28
5 1464 23
5 1464 23
6 176.53 23
6 176.53 23
7 104.51 20
7 104.51 20
8 107.12 20
8 107.12 20
9 11248 19
9 112.48 19
10 109.74 18
10 109.74 18
SAT #13 HC Fast Go - 104 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 41.6 10
1 41.6 10
2 43.96 10
2 4396 10
3 45.69 10
3 45.69 10
SAT #6HC - 99 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

First Name

Wayne
Owen
Travis
Emalee
Haily
Owen
Donna
Owen
Katie
Matt
Cheyenne
Dave
Chris
Wayne
Cheyenne
Ronald
Hector
Emalee
Kimberly
Janelle

First Name

Wayne
Carly
Wayne
Owen
Travis
Carly

First Name

Amount
Won
$954.00
$954.00
$749.00
$749.00
$579.00
$579.00
$341.00
$341.00
$307.00
$307.00
$272.00
$272.00
$204.00
$204.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00
$83.00
$83.00
$55.00
$55.00

Amount
Won

Points
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18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Moore
Moore
Lovecchio
Shelly
Cantrell
Sickels
Newman

Vanderziel Jr.

Cisco
Pritchett
Every
Stanley
Cantrell
Gaiser
Cisco
Lovecchio
Marshall
Moore
Cisco
Wibbens

SAT #6HC Fast Go - 99 teams

Placing

N bt

Last Name

Cantrell
Gaiser

Cisco
Wibbens

SAT Rated Youth - 16 teams

1
1
2
2

SAT Reverse 12-3 (3 cap gate) - 86 teams

161.6 21
161.6 21
156.3 19
156.3 19
156.29 15
156.29 15
160.82 15
160.82 15
166.05 15
166.05 15
100.18 12
100.18 12
106.91 12
106.91 12
90.59 11
90.59 11
96.32 11
96.32 11
52.03 10
52.03 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
49.28 10
49.28 10
52.03 10
52.03 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
114.49 17
114.49 17
73.04 10
73.04 10

Last Name

Edwards
Wibbens
Edwards
Koesters

Travis
Billy
Deano
Aran
Gail
Phyllis
Christopher
Ronald
Zachary
Christy
Angie
Katie
Gail
Sue
Zachary
Deano
Jennifer
Travis

Suzanne
Abigal

First Name

Gail
Sue

Suzanne
Abigal

First Name

Piper

Julia

Piper
Cheyenne

$733.00
$733.00
$550.00
$550.00
$390.00
$390.00
$229.00
$229.00
$206.00
$206.00
$183.00
$183.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$111.00
$111.00
$74.00
$74.00

Amount
Won
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
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Last Name

Newman
Stevens
Hill
Neumann
Moore
Pritchett
Lovecchio
Wolfe
Weekes
Weekes
Lovecchio
Robinson
Cisco
Weekes
Moore
Moore
Lovecchio
Robinson
Weekes
Wolfe

First Name

Christopher
Matt
Erin

Delilah
Billy
Douglas
Deano
Logan
Owen
Donna
Deano
Jason
Suzanne
Donna
Travis
Carly
Deano
Janelle
Donna
Logan

SAT Reverse 12-3 (3 cap gate) Fast Go - 86 teams

Placing
1
1
2

2

Last Name

Moore
Pritchett
Lovecchio
Robinson

First Name

Billy
Douglas
Deano
Janelle

SAT Western Heritage 3 & Below - 58 teams

Placing

N O — =

Total  Total
Time  Cattle
157.97 28
157.97 28
161.68 28
161.68 28
161.51 27
161.51 27
175.6 26
175.6 26
162.19 23
162.19 23
135.02 22
135.02 22
109.51 16
109.51 16
107.61 15
107.61 15
47.85 10
47.85 10
49.39 10
49.39 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
474 10
47.4 10
47.85 10
47.85 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
144.8 17
144.8 17
164.2 17
164.2 17

Last Name

Cisco
Shelly
Lovecchio
Pritchett

First Name

Zachary
Aran
Bonnie
Christy

Amount
Won
$573.00
$573.00
$430.00
$430.00
$304.00
$304.00
$179.00
$179.00
$161.00
$161.00
$143.00
$143.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$87.00
$87.00
$58.00
$58.00

Amount
Won
$466.00
$466.00
$350.00
$350.00

Points

9

aa._.ﬁwwww.h.hu]moxox\]\]ooooo

Points

oo o0 \O



O O 0 0 I IO U n bW

p—
S

10

Pritchett Christy
Vanderziel Lauri
Cisco Zachary
Shelly Heather
Cisco Zachary
Pritchett Christy
Kling Larry
Shelly Heather
Lovecchio Deano
Lovecchio Bonnie
Lovecchio Bonnie
Moore Travis
Cisco Zachary
Vanderziel Lauri
Moore Billy
Shelly Heather

SAT Western Heritage 3 & Below Fast Go - 58 teams

Placing

N i

2

Last Name First Name
Cisco Zachary
Pritchett Christy
Lovecchio Bonnie
Pritchett Christy

SAT Western Heritage All Level - 40 teams

Placing

DN DN B DN W W N = -

161.69 16
161.69 16
170.54 16
170.54 16
166.07 15
166.07 15
168.02 14
168.02 14
151.22 13
151.22 13
151.39 12
151.39 12
104.57 12
104.57 12
111.09 10
111.09 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
57.69 7
57.69 7
53.22 6
53.22 6
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
112.55 18
112.55 18
93.04 17
93.04 17
105.14 17
105.14 17
110.25 17
110.25 17
118.32 17
118.32 17

Last Name First Name
McPherson Bobby
Stevens Matt
Koesters Cheyenne
Wolfe Logan
Koesters Cheyenne
Wolfe Kason
Koesters Cheyenne
McPherson Bobby
Stevens Matt
Wolfe Kason

$233.00
$233.00
$117.00
$117.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$57.00
$57.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount
Won
$450.00
$450.00
$270.00
$270.00
$180.00
$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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6 98.98 16 McPherson Bobby $0.00 3
6 98.98 16 Pritchett Douglas $0.00 3
7 100.28 14 Cisco Zachary $0.00 2
7 100.28 14 Moore Travis $0.00 2
8 55.67 7 McNeel Wayne $0.00 1
8 55.67 7 Wolfe Logan $0.00 1
9 59.13 7 Weekes Owen $0.00 0.5
9 59.13 7 Wolfe Logan $0.00 0.5

CRC Arena - BAD Productions (Temecula, CA) - 03/19/2023

Sun #13 Mixed - 68 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 140.23 30 Koesters Cheyenne $774.00 9
1 14023 30 Wolfe Dave $774.00 9
2 149.67 30 Stanley Katie $615.00 8
2 149.67 30 Weekes Owen $615.00 8
3 160.7 30 Moore Travis $455.00 7
3 160.7 30 Wolfe Mandy $455.00 7
4 1525 28 Stevens Matt $228.00 6
4 1525 28 Weekes Donna $228.00 6
5 169.38 28 Pritchett Christy $205.00 5
5 169.38 28 Wolfe Logan $205.00 5
6 151.05 26 Moore Carly $0.00 4
6 151.05 26 Moore Billy $0.00 4
7 96.54 20 Koesters Cheyenne $0.00 3
7 96.54 20 Stevens Matt $0.00 3
8 104.92 20 Hegge Kylynn $0.00 2
8 10492 20 McPherson Bobby $0.00 2
9 10592 20 McNeel Wayne $0.00 1
9 10592 20 Wolfe Dave $0.00 1

10 110.21 20 Christy Kimberly $0.00 0.5
10 11021 20 Edwards Piper $0.00 0.5

Sun #13 Mixed Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli: Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
1 46.36 10 Stevens Matt $111.00



1 46.36 10 Weekes Donna $111.00

2 46.81 10 Koesters Cheyenne $74.00
2 46.81 10 Wolfe Dave $74.00

Sunday #8 HC - 106 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 168.51 30 Jaramillo Hector $824.00 18
1 168.51 30  Vanderziel Jr. Ronald $824.00 18
2 16646 27 Edwards Piper $647.00 16
2 16646 27 Weekes Donna $647.00 16
3 167.44 25 Koesters Cheyenne $500.00 14
3 167.44 25 Newman Christopher $500.00 14
4 168.14 24 Hansen Rick $294.00 12
4 168.14 24 Mangold Haily $294.00 12
5 171.78 24 Mott Denise $265.00 10
5 171.78 24 Sickels Phyllis $265.00 10
6 168.68 23 Koesters Cheyenne $235.00 8
6 168.68 23 Thompson Bruce $235.00 8
7 176.08 23 Jaramillo Hector $176.00 6
7 176.08 23 Lear-Helms Nicole $176.00 6
8 96.77 20 McNeel Wayne $0.00 4
8 96.77 20 Zimmerman Vickie $0.00 4
9 107.09 20 Jaramillo Hector $0.00 2
9 107.09 20 Lumpkins James $0.00 2

10 1144 17 Mangold Chris $0.00 1
10 1144 17 Wibbens Hanah $0.00 1

Sunday #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli: Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
1 45.07 10 McNeel Wayne $119.00
1 45.07 10 Zimmerman Vickie $119.00
2 49 10 Koesters Cheyenne $72.00
2 49 10 Newman Christopher $72.00
3 52.03 10 Jaramillo Hector $48.00
3 52.03 10 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald $48.00
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Sunday Masters - 72 teams
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
90.7 20
90.7 20
93.9 20
93.9 20
100.03 20
100.03 20
38.74 10
38.74 10
40.37 10
40.37 10
41.44 10
41.44 10
42.28 10
42.28 10
44.12 10
44.12 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
165.51 30
165.51 30
156.29 29
156.29 29
155.32 28
155.32 28
160.83 28
160.83 28
166.76 28
166.76 28
101.75 20
101.75 20
103.62 20
103.62 20
107.9 20

Last Name

Koesters
Mangold
Mangold
Stevens
Pritchett
Zylstra
Stevens
Weekes
Weekes
Wolfe
Flint
Weekes
Mangold
McPherson
Stevens
Wolfe

Last Name

Avery
Lovecchio
Kling
Weekes
Pritchett
Robinson
McPherson
Pritchett
McNeel
Weekes
Pritchett
Pritchett
Weekes
Weekes
Shelly

First Name

Cheyenne
Haily
Chris
Matt

Douglas
Lynn
Matt
Owen
Owen

Logan

Morgan
Owen
Chris

Bobby
Matt
Jessica

First Name

Sandy
Bonnie
Larry
Donna
Douglas
Jason
Bobby
Christy
Wayne
Donna
Douglas
Christy
Owen
Donna
Heather

Amount
Won
$752.00
$752.00
$451.00
$451.00
$301.00
$301.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$509.00
$509.00
$405.00
$405.00
$300.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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8 1079 20 Weekes
9 114.13 19 McPherson

9 114.13 19 Wolfe
10 114.87 18 Kling
10 114.87 18 Shelly

Sunday Masters Fast Go - 72 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 44.99 10 McPherson
1 44.99 10 Pritchett
2 46.05 10 Pritchett
2

46.05 10 Robinson
Sunday Rookie 11-2 - 40 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 115.56 20 Mott
1 115.56 20 Thompson
2 117.92 20 Marshall
2 117.92 20 Thompson
3 102.83 19 Shelly
3 102.83 19 Wolfe
4 111.94 18 McPherson
4 111.94 18 Newman
5 114.32 18 Stevens
5 114.32 18 Vanderziel Jr.
6 108.54 16 Every
6 108.54 16 Mangold
7 111.96 15 Mangold
7 111.96 15 Newman
8 4792 10 Shelly
8 47.92 10 Stevens
9 54.03 10 Newman
9 54.03 10  Vanderziel Jr.

Owen
Bobby
Mandy

Larry
Heather

First Name

Bobby

Christy
Douglas

Jason

First Name

Denise
Bruce
Jennifer
Bruce
Aran
Logan
Bobby
Christopher
Matt
Ronald
Angie
Chris
Chris
Christopher
Aran
Matt
Christopher
Ronald

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$73.00
$73.00
$49.00
$49.00

Amount
Won
$450.00
$450.00
$270.00
$270.00
$180.00
$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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